
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Pre School - AM    
Vehicle: 32       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 6:35 0  Depart bus garage  
2 6:40 1  2508 Lee Rd  
3 7:00 -1  Geneva High School  
4 7:39 1  5440 Dibble Rd  
5 7:46 1  2879 Linda Lane  
6 7:53 1  7127 N Main St  
7 8:30 -3  Edgewood High School  
8 8:45 1  4460 Brydle Rd  
9 9:00 -1  Ridgeview Elementary  

10 9:05 0  arrive bus garage  
   



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Pre School - Midday    
Vehicle: 32       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 10:55 0  Depart bus garage  
2 11:00 3  Edgewood High School  
3 11:20 1  2012 W 11th St (ABC Daycare)  
4 11:35 -1  7127 N Main St  
5 11:42 -1  2879 Linda Lane  
6 11:47 -1  5440 Dibble Rd  
7 12:10 2  2505 South Ridge Road East  
8 12:30 -3  Edgewood High School  
9 12:35 0  arrive bus garage  

   



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Pre School - PM    
Vehicle: 32       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 1:25 0  Bus Garage  
2 2:00 1  Geneva High School  
3 2:30 -1  2508 Lee Rd  
4 3:00 0  Edgewood High School  
5 3:30 1  Ridgeview Elementary  
6 3:40 -1  4460 Brydle Rd  
7 4:00 0  arrive bus garage  

   


	PK AM-Geneva.pdf
	PK Midday.pdf
	PK PM-Geneva.pdf

